
2017 Outcomes 

  2016 
Results 

2016 
National 

2017 
Results 

2017 
National 

2017 LA  

GLD End of FS 73% 
78%* 

69.3% 83.1% 70.7% 68.3%  

 

PSC Y1 
Y2 Re-sit 

89% 
94% 

80.6% 
90% 

77% 
95% 

81% 
92% 

82.1%  

 

End of KS1 Reading 
EXS+ 

84% 74% 77% 75.6% 66.6%  

Reading 
(GD) 

29% 23.6% 30% 25.2% 24.9%  

Writing 
EXS+ 

78% 65.5% 70% 68.2% 71.6%  

Writing (GD) 31% 13.3% 23% 15.6% 17.1%  

Maths EXS+ 80% 72.6% 77% 75.1% 77.3%  

Maths (GD) 31% 17.8% 21% 20.5% 22.7%  

Combined:
Reading, 
Maths and 
Writing 
EXS+ 

73% 60% 70% 63.7% 66.6%  

Combined: 
Reading, 
Maths and 
Writing (GD) 

20% 8.9% 18% 11% 12%  

Science ES 88% 82% 77% 82.6% 81.3%  

 

End of KS2 Reading ES 65% 
69.6 

65.6% 88% 71% 74.2%  

Reading 
(HS) 

7% 18.7% 16% 24.5% 24%  

Writing 
TA(Ex) 

88% 
93%* 

74.1% 92% 76% 80.8%  

Writing TA 
(HS) 

20% 14.7% 25% 17.7% 20.2%  

GPS ES 87% 
89%* 

72.4% 96% 77% 83.1%  

GPS (HS) 33% 22.5% 47% 30.9% 39.3%  

Maths ES 88% 
91%* 

69.7% 
 

98% 75% 80.7%  

Maths (HS) 12% 16.6% 24% 22.6% 26.5%  



Science 
TA(ES) 

90% 
94.6% 

 83% 
(90%) 

   

Combined: 
Reading, 
Maths and 
Writing TA 
(ES) 

58% 
62.5% 

53.2% 86% 61% 66.6%  

 Combined: 
Reading, 
Maths and 
Writing TA 
(HS) 

3% 5.4% 8%  9.3%  

Average 
scores 

Reading 100 103 105 104 104.4  

Writing No comparative data for TA 

Maths 105 103 108 104 105.4  

GPS 106 104 110 106 107.7  

Average 
Progress 
Measures 

Reading 0.7  2.3    

Writing 5.58  4.1    

Maths 3.94  4.6    

 
Key: TA - Teacher Assessment 

EXS: Expected Standard 
GD: Greater Depth 
HS: Higher Standard 


