2017 Outcomes

2017 Outcomes								
		2016 Results	2016 National	2017 Results	2017 National	2017 LA		
GLD	End of FS	73% <b>78%</b> *	69.3%	83.1%	70.7%	68.3%		
PSC	Y1 Y2 Re-sit	89% 94%	80.6% 90%	77% 95%	81% 92%	82.1%		
End of KS1	Reading EXS+	84%	74%	77%	75.6%	66.6%		
	Reading (GD)	29%	23.6%	30%	25.2%	24.9%		
	Writing EXS+	78%	65.5%	70%	68.2%	71.6%		
	Writing (GD)	31%	13.3%	23%	15.6%	17.1%		
	Maths EXS+	80%	72.6%	77%	75.1%	77.3%		
	Maths (GD)	31%	17.8%	21%	20.5%	22.7%		
	Combined: Reading, Maths and Writing EXS+	73%	60%	70%	63.7%	66.6%		
	Combined: Reading, Maths and Writing (GD)	20%	8.9%	18%	11%	12%		
	Science ES	88%	82%	77%	82.6%	81.3%		
End of KS2	Reading ES	65% 69.6	65.6%	88%	71%	74.2%		
	Reading (HS)	7%	18.7%	16%	24.5%	24%		
	Writing TA(Ex)	88% <b>93%</b> *	74.1%	92%	76%	80.8%		
	Writing TA (HS)	20%	14.7%	25%	17.7%	20.2%		
	GPS ES	87% <b>89%</b> *	72.4%	96%	77%	83.1%		
	GPS (HS)	33%	22.5%	47%	30.9%	39.3%		
	Maths ES	88% <b>91%</b> *	69.7%	98%	75%	80.7%		
	Maths (HS)	12%	16.6%	24%	22.6%	26.5%		

	Science TA(ES)	90% <b>94.6%</b>		83% ( <b>90%</b> )					
	Combined: Reading, Maths and Writing TA (ES)	58% <b>62.5%</b>	53.2%	86%	61%	66.6%			
	Combined: Reading, Maths and Writing TA (HS)	3%	5.4%	8%		9.3%			
Average scores	Reading	100	103	105	104	104.4			
	Writing	No comparative data for TA							
	Maths	105	103	108	104	105.4			
	GPS	106	104	110	106	107.7			
Average Progress Measures	Reading	0.7		2.3					
	Writing	5.58		4.1					
	Maths	3.94		4.6					

Key: TA - Teacher Assessment

TA - Teacher Assessment EXS: Expected Standard GD: Greater Depth HS: Higher Standard